
Eastburn 33-A

Start 9-6-16
3 soil 3 Finish 9-12-16
7 clay/rock 10
4 lime 14
80 shale 94
8 lime 102
8 shale 110
41 lime 151
6 shale 157 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  647’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

14 lime 171
9 shale 180
21 lime 201

178 shale 379
15 lime 394
56 shale 450
32 lime 482
29 shale 511
15 lime 526
7 shale 533
9 lime 542
13 shale 555
6 lime 561
20 shale 581
21 bkn sand 602 good show
24 oil sand 626 good show
4 dk sand 630 show
23 shale 653 T.D.
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